Torque Transducer
DRBK  + DRBK-A
Torque ranges from 0,5 to 1000 Nm
Features DRBK
• Very short
• Broad input voltage range
• Current output and voltage output
• Measurement accuracy: ≤ 0.5% of full scale

• The outputs are short-circuit proof
• Contact for „Tranducer ready“ 100 mA 30 V DC
Ordering example
DRBK-10-n
Torque Transducer DRBK
Measuring Range 10 Nm
Option Speed Measurement
messtechnik gmbh  hagstrasse 10   D-74417 gschwend   germany    tel. +49 (0 )79 72-93 10-0  vertrieb@eth-messtechnik.de  www.eth-messtechnik.de
Sizes 0 I II III
Torque Ranges: (Nm) 0,5 | 1 | 2 | 5 | 10 | 20 | 50 | 100 | 200 | 500 |1000 |
Dimensions:
L (mm) 66 80 90 120
Ø B1 (mm) 45 70 75 105
B2 (mm) 54 53 53 76
H (mm) 90 100 106 122
H1 ± 0,05 (mm) 18 28 30 40
Ø D g6 (mm) 6 15 24 40
L1 (mm) 42 48 52 65
L2 (mm) 10 15 18 26
L3 (mm) 51 - - -
A1 (mm) 33 39 42 50
A2 (mm) 20 31  35 55
A3 (mm) 22 - - -
M M3 x 5 tief M4 x 6 tief M4 x 6 tief M5 x 10 tief
General tolerances DIN 2768 - m
Weight ca.: (g) 310 610 910 2530